

1-Oct-18 Z:\St. Ex\SE Corr 2018.doc

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai Phiroze Jeejeebjoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI Ph: 22727 1233 /34 Fax: 2272 3121 / 2037/ 2041 /2061/ 2039 Email : <u>corp.relations@bseindia.com</u> National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex MUMBAI - 51 Ph: 2659 8452 Fax: 2659 8237 / 38 Email : <u>takeover@nse.co.in</u>

Dear Sir / Madam,

Company No. : 532622 / GDL

Re: Disclosures under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Attached is the disclosure in the prescribed format under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Mr. Sachin Surendra Bhanushali, Sr. Management (Connected Person)

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED

R. KUMAR Dy. CEO & CFO cum Company Secretary ENCL: A/A

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure] Name of the company: GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LTD ISIN of the company: INE8525F01015

| Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. | Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/immediate relative to/others etc.) | Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal | | Securities acquired/Disposed | | | | Securities held post acquisition/disposal | | Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares / sale of shares- specify | | Date of intimation | Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ |
|--|---|---|----------------------------------|------------------------------|--------|-----------|--|--|---------|--|-----------|-----------------------|--|
| | | Type of security | No. and % of shareh olding | Type of security | No. | Value | Transac Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / revoke/ Invoke) | Type of security | No & % | From | То | to | rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.) |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 |
| SACHIN SURENDRA BHANUSHALI PAN: AHDPB9671Q D-70, 2nd Floor, Saket New Delhi 110017 Ph: 11-40554400 | Sr. Management | Equity | 350,000 | Equity | 30,000 | 4,347,310 | Purchase | Equity shares | 380,000 | | 28-Sep-18 | 01-Oct-18 | Open market purchase |
| | | shares | 0.32% | shares | 0.03% | | | | 0.35% | | | | |

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| | | | Buy | | Sell | Exchange on | |
|------------------|-------------------------|-------------------|--|------|---|---------------------------------|--|
| Type of contract | Contract specifications | Notional Value | Number of units Notional (contracts * Value lot size) | | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | which the trade was executed | |
| 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | |
| N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | NSE | |

Name & signature R. KUMAR Dy. CEO & CFO cum COmpany Secretary

Date: 1 October 2018

Place: Mumbai



FORM C

| | SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure] |
|----------------------|---|
| Name of the company: | GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LTD |
| ISIN of the company: | INE8525F01015 |

| Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. | Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/immed iate relative to/others etc.) | Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal | | Securities acquired/Disposed | | | | Securities held post acquisition/disposal | | Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify | | Date of intimation | Mode of acquisition / disposal (on |
|---|--|---|----------------------------------|------------------------------|--------|-----------|--|---|---------|--|-----------|--------------------|--|
| | | Type of security | No. and % of shareh olding | Type of security | No. | Value | Transac Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / revoke/ Invoke) | Type of security | No & % | From | То | | market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.) |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 |
| SACHIN SURENDRA BHANUSHALI PAN: AHDPB9671Q | Sr. Management | t Equity shares | 350,000 | Equity | 30,000 | 4,347,310 | Purchase | Equity shares | 380,000 | | 28-Sep-18 | 01-Oct-18 | Open market purchase |
| D-70, 2nd Floor, Saket New Delhi 110017 | | | 0.32% | shares | 0.03% | | | | 0.35% | | | | |

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

| | Contract | | Buy | 5 | Sell | Exchange on which the trade was executed | |
|------------------|----------------------------|-------------------|---|-------------------|---|---|--|
| Type of contract | Contract specifications | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | Notional Value | Number of units (contracts * lot size) | | |
| 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | |
| N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | NSE | |

Hundral.

Name & signature

SACHIN SUREDNRA BHANUSHALI

Date: 1 Oct 2018

Place: New Delhi